0

Just enough INFORMATION to help
DEconfuse you

Packed with EXAMPLES and graphs
to INCREASE your UNDERSTANDING e

Perfect PREP RESOURCE for college
algebra tests, and PLACEMENT exams

0

Lots of QUIZZES, test questions,
and a final EXAM

Rhonda Huettenmueller

10" X 10"
73.5
hic inches
lume

A

-

a8l




CHAPTER 1
CHAPTER 2

CHAPTER 3
CHAPTER 4
CHAPTER 5
CHAPTER 6
CHAPTER 7
CHAPTER &
CHAPTER 3
CHAPTER 10

CHAPTER 11

L
::ﬁgf*w#%@
: B
“rthEdayon
FELL S p by

T EFaga s

CONTENTS

Preface
Completing the Square

Absolute Value Equations and
Inequalities

The xy Coordinate Plane

Lines and Parabolas

Nonlinear Inequalities

Functions

Quadratic Functions

Transformations and Combinations
Polynomial Functions

Systems of Equations and Inequalities
Exponents and Logarithms

Final Exam

Index

vii

14

29

58
124
148
199
219
278
354
402
432
443



