

college algebra

DeMYSTiFieD

A SELF-TEACHING GUIDE



Just enough INFORMATION to help DEconfuse you



Packed with EXAMPLES and graphs to INCREASE your UNDERSTANDING



Perfect PREP RESOURCE for college algebra tests, and PLACEMENT exams



Lots of QUIZZES, test questions, and a final EXAM

Mc
Graw
Hill

Rhonda Huettenmueller





CONTENTS

	Preface	vii
CHAPTER 1	Completing the Square	1
CHAPTER 2	Absolute Value Equations and Inequalities	14
CHAPTER 3	The xy Coordinate Plane	29
CHAPTER 4	Lines and Parabolas	58
CHAPTER 5	Nonlinear Inequalities	124
CHAPTER 6	Functions	148
CHAPTER 7	Quadratic Functions	199
CHAPTER 8	Transformations and Combinations	219
CHAPTER 9	Polynomial Functions	278
CHAPTER 10	Systems of Equations and Inequalities	354
CHAPTER 11	Exponents and Logarithms	402
	Final Exam	432
	Index	443